Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached	PERMIT	Permit Number: 030271
This is to certify that Fox Street Realty Llc /	John I ke/Neil Carlinge	
has permission to <u>Manufacture Natural N</u>	on-To Pest Re lent	
AT 115 Fox St	. 0	23 A008001
provided that the person or person of the provisions of the Statutes the construction, maintenance a this department.	of the ine and of the ances	ng this permit shall comply with a s of the City of Portland regulating es, and of the application on file in
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	N fication is inspect in must go and with permission procuble rethis ading or at thereof lated or a second cosed-in. H NOTICE IS REQUIRED.	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS Fire Dept. Health Dept. Appeal Board Other Department Name		Arrector - Building & Vispection/Services
P	ENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CA	M I:

				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	PERMIT	11221	rn	
City of Portland, Maine - Bu	uilding or Use	Permit Applicati	on Pe	ermit No:	Issue Date	: "0'00	CBL:	
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel	: (207) 874-870	3, Fax: (207) 874-8	716	03-0271		2 200	023 A0	08001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owne	er Address:	- 	4 700.	Phone:	
115 Fox St	Fox Street Realty Llc			34 Diamond St 775-5677				
Business Name:	Contractor Name	<u> </u>		actor Address:	GIT OF P	ORTLA		
	John Isacke/N	eil Cambridge		dams Street S			20779988	322
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	•		it Type:				Zone:
_			Cha	ange of Use -	Commercia	1		IIIE
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		_==	nit Fee:	Cost of Wor		CEO District:	<u></u>
Vacant/Freightliner Truck Repair	1 -	Limited Manufacturing; no		\$30.00	1	80.00	(
vacanor reignamer Truck Repair	renovations re		FIRI	E DEPT:	7	INSPEC		ـــــ
		1	TIM	. DET 1.	Approved	ł		Tyne: "> 42
				L	Denied	Use Gro	лир. / — 🗸	Type:
								1
			-{			ļ	4/11	
			Signa	4.1	HWI	Signatur	a trat	\mathcal{X}
				ESTRIAN ACT	<u> </u>			
			ļ					
			Actio	on: Appro	ved App	oroved w/(Conditions	Denied
			Signa	ature:			Date:	
	Applied For: /01/2003		-	Zoning	g Approva	ıl		
	ot proclude the	Special Zone or Rev	iews	Zoni	ng Appeal		Historic Pres	ervation
 This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work 		Shoreland	t	Varianc	e	[Not in Distric	et or Landmark
		☐ Wetland	ts 1	Miscella	aneous	[Does Not Rec	quire Review
		Flood Zone	سر	Condition	onal Use		Requires Rev	iew
		Subdivision w		Interpre	tation	[Approved	
		Site Plan	V 11 U	Approve	ed	[Approved w/0	Conditions
		Maj Minor M	<u>y</u> 🗆	Denied		[Denied	`
		Date: O	1/2	Date:		Эa	te:	7)
		1-414	147					/
			,					
		CERTIFICAT	ION					
I hereby certify that I am the owner of								
I have been authorized by the owner								
jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit								
shall have the authority to enter all a such permit.	reas covered by st	ien permit at any reas	Jiiaule I	ioui to enioro	te the provi	3 10 HO16	ne coue(s) app	one do
P*******								
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT		ADDRE	SS		DATE		PHO	NE

H1403- Cheche & site w/owner and could See no grablens-teelhed to CTMAC and he will visit this PM. oktossue Co for change of use. John

Obern

permt #03-027/ CBC# 23-A-8

Laundry Tub

Water Heater

Ì

\$

\$

\$

Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 1

Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2

Total Fixtures

Fixture Fee Transfer Fee

Hook-Up & Relocation Fee

Permit Fee (Total)

PL	UMBING AF	PPLICATIO	N	$[\cdot, Y]_{t \in I}$	1	Division of Health Engineering		
	PROPERTY							
Town Or Plantation								
Street Subdivision L	.ot # 75 5-1	7 to 1	tru t	Date	**************************************	TOWN CORES		
	PROPERTY O	MNERS NAME		Date Pennit Issulpi:	00	\$ 130 FEE Charged		
"> _Last:	1 1 £	First		Local Plumbing Insector	r Signature	L.P.I. # () (6 1 (4 (6))		
Applicant Name:	RAIPH	. F. Bla	ille			encentration that the second s		
Mailing Addres Owner/Applic (If Different	cant トニファブに	RAIGHT	t. Me.	2002-8331				
1 416 - 41-	Owner/Applica	nt Statement	at of m.	Cautio	on: Inspectio	on Required		
knowledge Plumbing/	I certify that the information submitted is correct to the best of my knowledge and understand that any fasification is reason for the Local Plumbing/inspector to deny a Permit.			I have inspected the installation authorized above and found it to be in compliance with the Maine Plumbing Rules.				
	Signature of Owner/A	pplicant	Dale	Local Plumbing insp	Local Plumbing inspector Signature Dale Approved			
			PERM	IT INFORMATION				
This Ap	plication is for	Тур	e Of Structu	re To Be Served:	Plum	bing To Be Installed By:		
4 E NEV	1. □ NEW PLUMBING 1. □ SINGLE FAMILY DV			ELLING 1. ☑ MASTER PLUMBER				
				OR MORILE HOME				
	LOCATED JMBING	3. 🗆 MULTII			3. ☐ MFG'D. HOUSING DEALER / MECHANK 4. ☐ PUBLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE			
	4. □ OTHER — SPEC			4. LI FOBLIC OTILITI LIVIFLOTEL				
	Hook-Up & Piping Relo	cation		Column 2		Column 1		
	Maximum of 1 Hook		Number	Type of Fixture	Number	Type of Fixture		
	HOOK-UP. to public sewer in those cases where the connection is not regulated and inspected by the local Sanitary District OR		1	Hosebibb / Sillcock	ı	Bathtub (and Shower)		
				Floor Drain		Shower (Separate)		
				Urinal	12	Sink		
	HOOK-UP: to an ex	isting subsurface		Drinking Fountain	1	Wash Basin		
wastewater disposal system. PIPING RELOCATION: of sanitary lines, drains, and piping without new fixtures.		<u>'</u>	Indirect Waste	1	Water Closet (Toilet)			
			Water Treatment Softener, Filter, etc.	<u> </u>	Clothes Washer			
				Grease / Oil Separator	1	Dish Washer		
				Dental Cuspidor	ı	Garbage Disposal		
_	OR			Bidet	İ	Laundry Tub		

Other: .

SEE PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE FOR CALCULATING FEE

Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2

TRANSFERFEE

[\$6.00]

Permit Fee (Total)

FI	UMBING A		/1 N					
Plantatio	ALLEAN CO. S. C.	(ADDRESS						
Subdivision Lot # 75 + A + + PROPERTY OWNERS NAME				Date Permit Issued: If Double Fee Charged Local Plumbing Insector Signature L.P.I. # Call Plumbing Insector Signature				
Last: Applican Name: Mailing Addre Owner/Appli	ess of -	First P)/a	KE					
(If Differe	nt) 3 'm'	An Portage	L ()ANELL	U-DO _				
i certify the knowledg Plumbing	OWNER/Application submits and understand that an inspector to deny a Perri	ant Statement ited is correct to the be ly falsification is reason nit.	st of my for the Local	I have inspected the	have inspected the installation authorized above and found it to be in compliance with the Maine Plumbing Rules.			
	Signature of Owner/A	pplicant	Date	Local Plumbing Insp	ector Signature	Date Approved		
			Plank	IT INFORMATION				
This Ap	pplication is for	Туре	e Of Structu	re To Be Served:	Plum	bing To Be Installed By:		
1. ☐ NEW PLUMBING 2. ☐ "RELOCATED PLUMBING 2. ☐ MODULAR (3. ☐ MULTIPLE FAMILY DV 4. ☐ OTHER — SPECIFY				2. □ OIL BURNERMAN 3. □ MFG'D. HOUSING DEALER / MECHA 4. □ PUBLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE				
		l 			LICENSE	#		
	Hook-Up & Piping Relo		Number	Column 2 Type of Fixture	Number	Column 1 Type of Fixture		
,	HOOK-UP: to public sewer in those cases where the connection is not regulated and inspected by			Hosebibb / Sillcock	-	Bathtub (and Shower) Shower (Separate)		
	the local Sanitary District. R. P: to an existing subsurface disposal system.			Jrinal	- 1	Sink		
				Orinkina Fountain	- <u> </u>	Wash Basin		
	\frac{\text{TION:}}{\text{TION:}} of sanitary riping without			ndirect Waste	2	Water Closet (Toilet)		
			V	Vater Treatment Softener, Filter, etc.	,	Clothes Washer		
				Grease / Oil Separator		Dish Washer		
			, ,	Dental Cuspidor	** repart	Garbage Disposal		
			I E	Bidet —	,	Laundry Tub		
				Other:	_	Water Heater		
				Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2		Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 1		
·				- : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2			
	₹ \$0			CHEDULE	8	Total Fixtures		
ATIN.			NG FEE	\$	Fixture Fee			
					\$	Transfer Fee Hook-Up & Relocation Fee		



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION 115 Fox St

CBL 023 A008001

Issued to Fox Street Realty Llc/John Isacke/Neil Cambridge

Date of Issue 04/16/2003

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built — altered

- changed as to use substantially to re

.03-0271 , has had final and Building Code

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

left corner

Use Group F-2, Type 3b, Commercial light manufacturing/ storage

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved

4/16/03 /homa

myerum

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from